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Week 1
     

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:21 p GTD Acquired Matt Cassel KAN QB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:21 p GTD Acquired Matt Ryan ATL QB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:22 p GTD Acquired Jamaal Charles KAN RB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:22 p GTD Acquired Chris Ivory NOR RB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:22 p GTD Acquired Marshawn Lynch SEA RB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:23 p GTD Acquired Hines Ward PIT WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:23 p GTD Acquired Anquan Boldin BAL WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:23 p GTD Acquired Braylon Edwards NYJ WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:23 p GTD Acquired Emmanuel Sanders PIT WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:23 p GTD Acquired Mike Williams SEA WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:24 p GTD Acquired Tony Gonzalez ATL TE Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:24 p GTD Acquired Aaron Hernandez NWE TE Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:24 p GTD Acquired Adam Vinatieri IND K Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:24 p GTD Acquired Shayne Graham NWE K Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:25 p GTD Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:26 p Canucks Acquired Michael Turner ATL RB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:26 p Canucks Acquired Donald Brown IND RB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:27 p Canucks Acquired Robert Meachem NOR WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:27 p Canucks Acquired Pierre Garcon IND WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:27 p Canucks Acquired Julian Edelman NWE WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:27 p Canucks Acquired Garrett Hartley NOR K Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:28 p Junior Acquired Joe Flacco BAL QB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:29 p Junior Acquired Danny Woodhead NWE RB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:29 p Junior Acquired Ray Rice BAL RB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:30 p Junior Acquired Jeremy Maclin PHI WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:30 p Junior Acquired Mike Wallace PIT WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:30 p Junior Acquired Johnny Knox CHI WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:30 p Junior Acquired Rob Gronkowski NWE TE Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:30 p Junior Acquired Jacob Tamme IND TE Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:31 p Junior Acquired Billy Cundiff BAL K Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:31 p Junior Acquired Matt Bryant ATL K Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:31 p Junior Acquired Mason Crosby GNB K Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:31 p Junior Acquired Baltimore Ravens BAL Def/ST Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:31 p Junior Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:31 p Junior Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:32 p Mitch Blood Green Acquired Peyton Manning IND QB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:32 p Mitch Blood Green Acquired Reggie Bush NOR RB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:32 p Mitch Blood Green Acquired Shonn Greene NYJ RB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:32 p Mitch Blood Green Acquired LeSean McCoy PHI RB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:32 p Mitch Blood Green Acquired Robbie Gould CHI K Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:33 p Mitch Blood Green Acquired Pittsburgh Steelers PIT Def/ST Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:33 p Penetrators Acquired Michael Vick PHI QB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:34 p Penetrators Acquired Matt Forte CHI RB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:35 p Penetrators Acquired Reggie Wayne IND WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:35 p Penetrators Acquired Brandon Tate NWE WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:35 p Penetrators Acquired Nick Folk NYJ K Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:35 p Penetrators Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB Def/ST Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:37 p Renegades Acquired Drew Brees NOR QB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:37 p Renegades Acquired Leon Washington SEA RB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:37 p Renegades Acquired Marques Colston NOR WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:38 p Renegades Acquired Dustin Keller NYJ TE Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:38 p Renegades Acquired Greg Olsen CHI TE Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:38 p Renegades Acquired Jeremy Shockey NOR TE Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:38 p Renegades Acquired David Akers PHI K Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:39 p Renegades Acquired Chicago Bears CHI Def/ST Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:39 p Renegades Acquired New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:47 p Roys Rule Acquired Dwayne Bowe KAN WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:47 p Roys Rule Acquired New England Patriots NWE Def/ST Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:48 p T Bone Acquired Aaron Rodgers GNB QB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:49 p T Bone Acquired Thomas Jones KAN RB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:49 p T Bone Acquired Joseph Addai IND RB Commissioner
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Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:49 p T Bone Acquired Pierre Thomas NOR RB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:49 p T Bone Acquired Derrick Mason BAL WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:49 p T Bone Acquired Wes Welker NWE WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:49 p T Bone Acquired Donald Driver GNB WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:49 p T Bone Acquired Austin Collie IND WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:49 p T Bone Acquired Roddy White ATL WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:50 p T Bone Acquired Heath Miller PIT TE Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:50 p T Bone Released Austin Collie IND WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:51 p Wagsworld Acquired Ben Roethlisberger PIT QB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:51 p Wagsworld Acquired Tom Brady NWE QB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:51 p Wagsworld Acquired Mark Sanchez NYJ QB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:52 p Wagsworld Acquired Jason Snelling ATL RB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:52 p Wagsworld Acquired BenJarvus Green-Ellis NWE RB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:52 p Wagsworld Acquired Willis McGahee BAL RB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:52 p Wagsworld Acquired Brandon Jackson GNB RB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:52 p Wagsworld Acquired Devin Hester CHI WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:52 p Wagsworld Acquired Santonio Holmes NYJ WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:53 p Wagsworld Acquired Todd Heap BAL TE Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:53 p Wagsworld Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:54 p Wild Hairs Acquired Matt Hasselbeck SEA QB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:54 p Wild Hairs Acquired Jay Cutler CHI QB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:54 p Wild Hairs Acquired Rashard Mendenhall PIT RB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:54 p Wild Hairs Acquired LaDainian Tomlinson NYJ RB Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:55 p Wild Hairs Acquired Deion Branch NWE WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:55 p Wild Hairs Acquired Lance Moore NOR WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:55 p Wild Hairs Acquired Greg Jennings GNB WR Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:55 p Wild Hairs Acquired Tony Moeaki KAN TE Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:55 p Wild Hairs Acquired Brent Celek PHI TE Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:56 p Wild Hairs Acquired Ryan Succop KAN K Commissioner

Mon., Jan 3 2011  5:56 p Wild Hairs Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Commissioner

Tue., Jan 4 2011  7:43 p Penetrators Acquired DeSean Jackson PHI WR Commissioner

Tue., Jan 4 2011  7:44 p GTD Released Aaron Hernandez NWE TE Commissioner

Tue., Jan 4 2011  7:47 p GTD Released Chris Ivory NOR RB Commissioner

Fri., Jan 7 2011  6:55 p Wagsworld Released John Carney NOR K Commissioner

Fri., Jan 7 2011  6:55 p Wagsworld Acquired Ryan Succop KAN K Commissioner

Fri., Jan 7 2011  7:07 p Renegades Released Austin Collie IND WR Commissioner

Fri., Jan 7 2011  7:07 p Renegades Acquired Chris Chambers KAN WR Commissioner

Fri., Jan 7 2011  7:59 p T Bone Released Pierre Thomas NOR RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  7:56 a T Bone Released John Carlson SEA TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  7:56 a T Bone Acquired David Akers PHI K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  7:59 a Mitch Blood Green Released Justin Forsett SEA RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  7:59 a Mitch Blood Green Acquired Mason Crosby GNB K Commissioner

     
Week 2
     

Wed., Jan 12 2011  7:11 p Roys Rule Released Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Jan 12 2011  7:11 p Roys Rule Acquired Marc Bulger BAL QB Commissioner

Wed., Jan 12 2011  7:11 p Wagsworld Released Devery Henderson NOR WR Commissioner

Wed., Jan 12 2011  7:11 p Wagsworld Acquired Tom Crabtree GNB TE Commissioner

Wed., Jan 12 2011  7:28 p GTD Released Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Jan 12 2011  7:28 p GTD Acquired Chicago Bears CHI Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Jan 13 2011  4:06 a Junior Released New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Owner

Thu., Jan 13 2011  4:06 a Junior Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Owner

Thu., Jan 13 2011  4:49 p Penetrators Released Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Owner

Thu., Jan 13 2011  4:49 p Penetrators Acquired James Starks GNB RB Owner

     
Week 3
     

Wed., Jan 19 2011  9:05 p Penetrators Released Brandon Tate NWE WR Commissioner

Wed., Jan 19 2011  9:06 p Penetrators Acquired Antonio Brown PIT WR Commissioner

Wed., Jan 19 2011  9:41 p GTD Released Willis McGahee BAL RB Commissioner

Wed., Jan 19 2011  9:41 p GTD Acquired James Starks GNB RB Commissioner

Thu., Jan 20 2011  7:27 p Roys Rule Acquired Kevin O'Connell NYJ QB Owner

Thu., Jan 20 2011  7:27 p Roys Rule Released Marc Bulger BAL QB Owner
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Fri., Jan 21 2011  6:12 a Junior Acquired Todd Collins CHI QB Owner

Fri., Jan 21 2011  6:12 a Junior Released Matt Cassel KAN QB Owner

Sat., Jan 22 2011  1:17 p Wild Hairs Acquired Shaun Suisham PIT K Owner

Sat., Jan 22 2011  1:17 p Wild Hairs Released Ryan Succop KAN K Owner

     
Week 4
     

Wed., Jan 26 2011  8:03 p GTD Acquired Byron Leftwich PIT QB Commissioner

Wed., Jan 26 2011  8:03 p GTD Released Tom Brady NWE QB Commissioner

Wed., Feb 2 2011  7:02 p GTD Released BenJarvus Green-Ellis NWE RB Commissioner

Wed., Feb 2 2011  7:02 p GTD Acquired Mewelde Moore PIT RB Commissioner

Thu., Feb 3 2011  5:12 p Penetrators Acquired Isaac Redman PIT RB Owner

Thu., Feb 3 2011  5:12 p Penetrators Released Brent Celek PHI TE Owner

Fri., Feb 4 2011  6:33 a Roys Rule Acquired James Johnson PIT RB Owner

Fri., Feb 4 2011  6:33 a Roys Rule Released Kevin O'Connell NYJ QB Owner

     
Offseason
     
     


